CV

(Application Form)

Viacheslav Poltavskii

CREWELL
the art of recruitment Certified for:
Second class engineer / Second engineer
officer

Chief engineer / 750 kw to 3,000 kw

Crewell ID: 65626

Main info

Name /Surname: = \jacheslav Poltavskii

Position applied for: 2nd Engineer Desired Vessel Type: Bulk carriers
Chief Engineer Container carriers
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 01.02.1990 Kerch
Phones: | +79780653682 Citizenship: | Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | slava.poltavskiy.90@mail.ru Russia/Kerch

City:
Messenger: @ slavyan567 Home address: @ Russia,Kerch, Skassy, 5
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Sochi
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0602021 13.05.2022 Russia 12.05.2027
International passport 754020724 07.12.2016 Russia 07.12.2026

National passport 8214515851 09.04.2014 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Second class engineer / Second engineer officer

Professional license NVS208455319 10.09.2024 Russia 09.07.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/65626/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
Ro-Ro Passenger Ships

Security Awareness
Training

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Engine Room Team
Recourse Management

Tanker Familiarization
Oil/Chemical

Designated Security
Duties

Drug/Alcohol test
Yellow fever

Seafarer Medical
Certificate

Cameroon

Bahamas

Chief engineer / 750 kw to 3,000 kw

NVS205497879

20229161

20229163

20229162

20229164

0332771

0652119

0533-B/2016

0547-B/2016

0332319

20229165

AB 019146

754020724

AB 019145

Endorsement

Seafarer's identification &

10.09.2024

14.04.2022

14.04.2022

09.07.2024

15.07.2024

11.07.2024

18.07.2024

17.11.2016

01.11.2016

17.11.2016

25.11.2016

07.11.2016

22.07.2024

04.09.2024

15.06.2020

04.09.2024

07590822/CMK

BMA-SRB-40475-24

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

26.08.2022

11.10.2024

09.07.2029

07.02.2027

07.02.2027

09.07.2029

15.07.2029

11.07.2029

18.07.2029

17.11.2021

01.11.2021

17.11.2021

25.11.2021

07.11.2021

22.07.2029

04.09.2025

15.06.2050

04.09.2025

07.02.2027

11.10.2034



record book

ond Endineer Green Costa Rica/ Container Ship MAN/B&W / 28.09.2024 - Shi G.rjer'; S/
ginee Bahamas /7726 8100 23.01.2025 'PPINgG A.S.
Norway
. . Saly Regfer/ Marine 05.08.2023 - West Cogst
Chief Engineer Republic of Reefer /2517 BlackStone / 31.01.2024 Frozen Fish
Cameroon 2206 . S.A./Spain
Saly Reefer/ Marine 11.08.2022 - West Coast
Chief Engineer Republic of Reefer /2517 BlackStone / 09' 02; 2023 Frozen Fish
Cameroon 2206 R S.A./ Spain
Marine West Coast
Saly Reefer/ 29.07.2021 -
2nd Engineer Re u?)lxi/c o(fai/li:dova Reefer/2517 BlackStone / 31.01.2022 Frozen Fish
P 2206 o S.A./Spain
Marine West Coast
Saly Reefer/ 30.07.2020 -
2nd Engineer ay eeter Reefer/2517 BlackStone / Frozen Fish
Republic of Moldova 29.01.2021 i
2206 S.A./Spain
Marine West Coast
Saly Reefer/ 26.06.2019 -
2nd Engineer Re uabl?lc o?i/lizdova Reefer /2517 BlackStone / 27122019 Frozen Fish
P 2206 e S.A./Spain
Marine West Coast
Saly Reefer / Uni f 27.06.2018 -
3rd Engineer aly Heeter/Union o Reefer/2517 BlackStone / Frozen Fish
Comoros 27.12.2018 i
2206 S.A./Spain
Marine West Coast
ly Reefer / Uni f 20.04.2017 -
3rd Engineer Saly Reefer /Union o Reefer /2517 BlackStone / 0.04.20 Frozen Fish
Comoros 27.12.2017 i
2206 S.A./Spain
. . Marine 13.03.2016 - WestCogst
3rd Engineer Saly Reefer / Moroni Reefer /2517 BlackStone / Frozen Fish
30.09.2016 .
2206 S.A./Spain
Harmony Ace / PCC (Pure Car Mitsubishi / 06.05.2014 -
Panama Carrier) / 14256 10960 16.11.2014
4th Engineer MOL / Japan
Nationalities worked with Bangladesh, India, Philippines, Sri Lanka,
Thailand
Aphrodite Leader / PCC (Pure Car Mitsubishi / 17.12.2012 -
Panama Carrier) /21443 15741 21.08.2013
Engine Cadet NYK/Japan

Nationalities worked with Bangladesh, India, Philippines, Sri Lanka,
Thailand

08.12.2010 -
25.06.2011

Salgir-Shipping

Reefer /4258
/ Greece

Motorman/Oiler Salgir / Panama B&W /3089



Sex: male Height: 184 Overall size: XL

Eyes color: Brown Weight: 90 Shoe size: 42

Maritime education: Kerch Statg Marln.e ) Additional skills:
Technological University

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = Engineer
P y g languages:

English

Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +79788306536

Poltavskaya Alina

Kin address: @ Russia,Kerch, Scassi, 5
Sergeevna

Kin name, Surname:

Excellent English knowledge, Nationalities worked with Bangladesh, India, Philippines, Sri Lanka, Thailand, Poland. i am
Sociable, hardworking, without addictions, purposeful.Please find attached app.form.
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